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32.41%IRR

3,292,898.75NPV

2,589,177.502,054,885.002,319,200.001,483,600.00464,000.00- 3,500,000.00Net Cash Flow

255725562555255425532552

ก�� ! "#$%&ก%��'(ก(")%  (Worst Case)

68.96%IRR

7,381,940.20NPV

3,696,857.503,160,045.002,574,530.001,944,740.002,752,000.00- 3,500,000.00Net Cash Flow

255725562555255425532552

ก�� ! "#$%&ก%��'. /0 "01  (Best Case)

50.51%IRR

5,490,387.01NPV

3,207,977.502,686,285.002,115,890.002,367,600.001,348,000.00- 3,500,000.00Net Cash Flow

255725562555255425532552

ก�� ! "1 34%1/56&757.8 (Most Likely Case)

Source: B&%3%�CDEF5�G/!H7!0

7.05%3E%/JK "0

7%ก�LF7!0

7.25%ก�LFH� 

7%7!0M%�NO0'

7%ก�LF/!M

7%ก#Nก�

Minimum Retial Rate (MRR) � 4R&! " 13 กL1S%MR&B' 2552
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